MOVIMENTO DEMOGRAFICO DELLA POPOLAZIONE
RESIDENTE NEL COMUNE

ANNO 2024
POPOLAZIONE INCREMENTO
MESE AL 1° DEL NATI | MORTI |IMMIGRATI|EMIGRATI o]
MESE DECREMENTO
GENNAIO 4404 1 8 19 16 -4
FEBBRAIO 4400 1 9 9 11 -10
MARZO 4390 2 3 15 9 +5
APRILE 4395 4 8 12 5 +3
MAGGIO 4398 1 2 1 9 -9
GIUGNO 4389 3 5 21 3 +16
LUGLIO 4405 3 5 12 12 -2
AGOSTO 4403 2 7 32 15 +12
SETTEMBRE 4415 1 5 12 11 -3
OTTOBRE 4412 4 7 14 7 +4
NOVEMBRE 4416 0 10 33 10 +13
DICEMBRE 4429 3 6 4 11 -10
TOTALI 25 75 184 119 +15

AL 31 DICEMBRE = N°

4419




